
 

 

2024/2025 PRINTING DEADLINES 

EDITION NO. DATE DEADLINE FOR COPY/ADVERTS CIRCULATION DATE 

114 June/July 2024 Friday, 17th May – 5 pm Tuesday, 28th May 

115 August/September 2024 Friday, 19th July – 5 pm Tuesday, 30th July  

116 October/November 2024 Friday, 20th September – 5 pm Tuesday, 1st October  

117 December/January 2024/25 Friday, 15th November – 5 pm Tuesday, 26th Nov  

118 February/March 2025 Friday, 17th January, 2025 Tuesday, 28th January 

119 April/May 2025 Friday, 21st March, 2025 Tuesday, 1st April 

 

Please send copy and adverts through to our email address: yackity_yak@ycdco.com.au by the 
deadline dates as detailed above. 5.00 pm on that deadline day will be the cut off point, unless you 
notify me beforehand. You can drop off hard copies or a USB stick to the Post Office in Yack if you 
prefer.  
 
 
The Editor  
Yackity Yak  
C/- Post Office, Yackandandah 


